WARREN COUNTY---STATEMENT OF INDEBTEDNESS AND BONDED INDEBTEDNESS

LANDFILL CONTRACT BONDS
(SERIES OF 11-15-93)

PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING, AND
COMMUNICATIONS UPGRADE
(SERIES OF 7-15-03)

ACC INTEGRATED FINANCIAL
MGMT & ACCOUNTING
SYSTEMS BAN
(SERIES 9-15-05)

ACC COMPUTER SOFTWARE
& LICENSES BOND
(SERIES 8-31-06)

AIRPORT MAINTENANCE HANGAR BAN
(SERIES 4-14-06)

JUNE 2005 FLOOD DAMAGE BAN
(SERIES 7-17-06)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
BUILDING BAN, MUNICIPAL CENTER
ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS

OUTSTANDING
AS OF
JANUARY 1, 2007

$ 900,000.00

$ 19,550,000.00

$ 750,000.00

$ 160,000.00

$ 1,000,000.00

$  3,000,000.00

$ 600,000.00

$ 25,960,000.00

PRINCIPAL PAYABLE

o

—

IN
2007

$ 450,000.00

$ 1,150,000.00

$ 224,400.00

$  40,000.00

$ 200,000.00

$ 300,000.00

$ 70,000.00

$ 2,434,400.00
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INTEREST PAYABLE

IN
2007

39,600.00

783,438.00

28,950.00

6,480.00

40,000.00

154,500.00

36,050.00

FRANCIS X. O' 5-EEFE
COUNTY TREASURER

1,089,018.00



